
BBO Friends Ladder – Contact Details v12: 7/12/20 

Latest amendments in Red 
 

Pair Name Players email Phone 

Aces High Terry Gregory*; David Frost terrygregory0@gmail.com 07825 017108 

Beckside Takeouts Peter Reeds*; Andy Richards peterreeds@aol.com 01526 320461 

Bees Knees Ian Smith* Elaine Nightingale i.smith460@btinternet.com 07973 271720 

Bit of Finesse Jacki Spencer; Jane Barringer* janelbarringer@gmail.com 07792 100712 

Bleeding Hearts Sarah Stainforth*; Ann Brooke sarah.stainforth@ntlworld.com 07906 056770 

Blue Belles Joy Vamplew *; Pat Bailey joy.vamplew@yahoo.com 07999 466926 

Boston Lads John Loomes*; Steve Bradley j.loomes@btinternet.com 01205 363625 

Brumbunch Alison Ward*; Brian Woolcock alison.w.1234@hotmail.co.uk 07952863287 

Diamond Duo Gaye Bliss*; Jean Widocks gaye.bliss@zen.co.uk 07968 225934 

Forest Hearts Derek Murray; Neil Henfrey* nfhenfrey@gmail.com 07734 056758 

Goldiegirls Alison Ward*; Sue Wilkinson alison.w.1234@hotmail.co.uk 07952863287 

HalesBelles Joan Knights; Rob Knights Rob.Knights@talktalk.net 01529 461387 

JWCor Coral Earney *; Jean Widocks earneycor@hotmail.co.uk 01526 322283 

LOGs John Loomes*; Dave Harness j.loomes@btinternet.com 01205 363625 

Malcor Coral Earney *; Malcolm Earney earneycor@hotmail.co.uk 01526 322283 

Michael's Michael Barringer*, Matt Barringer michaelbarringer@btinternet.com 447779 144552 

Nodrogs Tony Gordon*, Sue Gordon tony@nodrogs.co.uk 01529 302517 

OAPs Ian Smith; Annie Axford* aaxford@btconnect.com 07973 271720 

Potterpeasants Paul Byrne; Vee Byrne* vronb03@yahoo.com 1522791449 

Raggies Maggie Burns*; Richard Burns Maggie.burns1948@gmail.com 01526 320612 

Ruff Diamonds Terry Gregory*; Patricia Gregory terrygregory0@gmail.com 07825 017108 

Trent Bridge Mark Taylor *; Deborah Taylor m.taylor17@ntlworld.com 01636 689352 

Welikecake Annie Axford*; Rachel Cope aaxford@btconnect.com 07973 193797 

 
Lead partner (asterisked) responsibilities: 

1. Making challenges and confirming match details 

2. Setting up the table 

3. If on the winning side, confirming the result to the administrator, cc: opponents 
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